
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Javelin Throw Girls
FLINK Sofi SWE Espoo 12-08-19EUROPEAN BEST 60.39

HAJDROWSKA Joanna POL Rzeszów 16-05-22EUROPEAN LEADER 55.01

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-16  09:00:00

End: 16-07-16  09:23:00

1 1023 MORAIS Arianne Duarte 99-05-23 57.51 PB Q ELNORWAY

2 1070 SHUKH Alina 99-12-02 56.09 PB QUKRAINE

3 942 KINNUNEN Elina 99-05-01 54.70 QFINLAND

4 1007 VISCA Carolina 00-05-31 54.25 QITALY

5 1029 MIECZKOWSKA Weronika 99-02-01 51.45 qPOLAND

6 906 KALINOUSKAYA Anna 99-08-08 48.71 PB qBELARUS

7 972 REIMANN Lotte 99-09-01 47.00  GERMANY

8 902 MADL Patricia 99-02-14 46.39  AUSTRIA

9 986 MÁTÉ Fanni 99-04-08 46.10  HUNGARY

10 938 TRAŠANOV Laura 00-05-14 44.06  ESTONIA

11 1013 NIEDRA Aiva 99-03-18 43.32  LATVIA

12 1042 CEROVIĆ Ksenija 99-01-28 42.96  SERBIA

13 919 PETKOVA Mihaela 99-01-01 40.95  BULGARIA
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GROUP B
Start:  16-07-16  10:20:00

End: 16-07-16  10:43:00

1 1009 ZABARINO Sara 99-08-08 55.66 PB QITALY

2 967 FRIEDRICH Carolin 99-01-01 51.11 SB qGERMANY

3 947 PÖLKKY Sofia 00-01-19 50.72 qFINLAND

4 1039 RALUCA Adriana Vrabie 99-01-15 49.67 PB qROMANIA

5 1071 ZARYTSKA Oleksandra 99-07-21 49.50 qUKRAINE

6 923 KULIŠIĆ Mirta 00-05-21 48.45 PB qCROATIA
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7 901 LUYER Noemi 00-01-01 47.65  AUSTRIA

8 988 SCHMÖLCZ Mirtill 00-12-05 46.45  HUNGARY

9 1059 MEYER Lena 99-01-01 46.13  SWITZERLAND

10 1025 HAJDROWSKA Joanna 99-08-28 45.44  POLAND

11 915 SCHELDEMAN Aude 99-02-23 44.93  BELGIUM

12 1052 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Zoja 00-05-29 33.47  SLOVENIA

1015 PŪLMANE Annija 99-01-14 NM  LATVIA
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Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 53.00

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP A MORAIS Arianne Duarte 99-05-23 NORWAY 57.511 PB Q EL

2 GROUP A SHUKH Alina 99-12-02 UKRAINE 56.092 PB Q

3 GROUP B ZABARINO Sara 99-08-08 ITALY 55.661 PB Q

4 GROUP A KINNUNEN Elina 99-05-01 FINLAND 54.703 Q

5 GROUP A VISCA Carolina 00-05-31 ITALY 54.254 Q

6 GROUP A MIECZKOWSKA Weronika 99-02-01 POLAND 51.455 q

7 GROUP B FRIEDRICH Carolin 99-01-01 GERMANY 51.112 SB q

8 GROUP B PÖLKKY Sofia 00-01-19 FINLAND 50.723 q

9 GROUP B RALUCA Adriana Vrabie 99-01-15 ROMANIA 49.674 PB q

10 GROUP B ZARYTSKA Oleksandra 99-07-21 UKRAINE 49.505 q

11 GROUP A KALINOUSKAYA Anna 99-08-08 BELARUS 48.716 PB q

12 GROUP B KULIŠIĆ Mirta 00-05-21 CROATIA 48.456 PB q

13 GROUP B LUYER Noemi 00-01-01 AUSTRIA 47.657  

14 GROUP A REIMANN Lotte 99-09-01 GERMANY 47.007  

15 GROUP B SCHMÖLCZ Mirtill 00-12-05 HUNGARY 46.458  

16 GROUP A MADL Patricia 99-02-14 AUSTRIA 46.398  

17 GROUP B MEYER Lena 99-01-01 SWITZERLAND 46.139  

18 GROUP A MÁTÉ Fanni 99-04-08 HUNGARY 46.109  

19 GROUP B HAJDROWSKA Joanna 99-08-28 POLAND 45.4410  

20 GROUP B SCHELDEMAN Aude 99-02-23 BELGIUM 44.9311  

21 GROUP A TRAŠANOV Laura 00-05-14 ESTONIA 44.0610  

22 GROUP A NIEDRA Aiva 99-03-18 LATVIA 43.3211  

23 GROUP A CEROVIĆ Ksenija 99-01-28 SERBIA 42.9612  

24 GROUP A PETKOVA Mihaela 99-01-01 BULGARIA 40.9513  

25 GROUP B ŠUŠTERŠIČ Zoja 00-05-29 SLOVENIA 33.4712  

GROUP B PŪLMANE Annija 99-01-14 LATVIA NM  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance NM -No Mark

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 45 %temp: 27°C Conditions: sunny
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